
Flotilla 11-1 Basic Information as of June 29, 2023

Name Email Member # Status Cell Phone Home Phone Work Phone

George Anthony Assenza gaassenza@gmail.com 1232623 BQ (203) 592-4129 (860) 618-2613

Larry Gene Ballantine larryballantine@outlook.com 3002675 BQ (508) 241-4222 (508) 432-0346

Katherine Mara Ben-aroch kbenaroch@yahoo.com 5004530 AP (978) 302-3737 (774) 408-7400

Carl Lea Binnig lbinnig@yahoo.com 5003425 AP (617) 999-2160 (508) 394-1761

Edward Joseph Blanchard emt13553@gmail.com 3010893 BQ (401) 623-1366

Jacob Everett Bolles jacob.bolles@maritime.edu 5000866 BQ (541) 808-5180

Richard Bruce Brady bbrady2005@comcast.net 1242421 AX (413) 313-4047 (508) 534-9855

Thomas Clarence Brown gaspass21@aol.com 1232603 BQ (607) 222-1507 (508) 945-6151

Collin James Buckner bucknecjb@gmail.com 5001368 AP (513) 502-5928 (513) 502-5928

Daniel Patrick Campanaro rmc17@aol.com 1242429 BQ (508) 237-9500 (508) 432-1073

Clinton R Cave clint.cave67@gmail.com 1192108 AX (617) 901-5651 (508) 398-4246 (617) 901-5651

Michael Francis Connelly michael.f.connelly@gmail.com 1240704 BQ (774) 212-1129 (774) 212-1129

Charles Vincent Day III cvd3@yahoo.com 3000104 BQ (781) 308-5549 (508) 628-3953

Peter Martin Debakker debakker.peter@gmail.com 1238395 AX (978) 618-7800 (774) 237-0081

Jack Henry Dolski jackdolski@icloud.com 5005669 AP (508) 686-0701

Thomas Arthur Dorward thomasdorward@gmail.com 5000198 IQ (978) 660-1658 (978) 386-0088

Ronald John Dowgiallo dowron@gmail.com 1227331 BQ (508) 989-5403 (508) 430-8289 (508) 432-3118

Thomas Daniel Drake thomas.d.drake@gmail.com 1245304 BQ (518) 472-0722 (508) 432-3821  (518) 470-0722

Wayne Fennell fennellw82@icloud.com 5002320 AP (774) 216-0793

Steven Anthony Fitzgerald ssfitz5150@comcast.net 1247542 BQ (413) 538-1947 (413) 789-0055 (413) 734-1050

James F Forren jff1941@gmail.com 1218787 AX (508) 237-0913 (508) 240-2261

Lawrence W Foss lwfoss@me.com 1187011 AX (508) 945-8902

Andrew Ward Geurtsen fishera520@aol.com 1249177 BQ (339) 206-5906

John William Geurtsen geurtjohn@gmail.com 1248571 AX (508) 922-7802

Brian Alfred Golden goldenbrian02@gmail.com 3010665 BQ (508) 737-5779 (508) 771-9400

Lisa Anne Goodwin goodwinstudios@me.com 3005621 AX (508) 280-0186

Alyssa Nicole Grieco alyssa.grieco@maritime.edu 5001141 BQ (978) 289-8582

Elizabeth Hager elizabeth-hager@comcast.net 3003385 BQ (614) 738-5012

Robert Macgregor Hartwell bobh1552@gmail.com 3001107 BQ (802) 345-1552 (802) 345-1552

John Edward Hayes jehpahtroy@gmail.com 5003201 BQ (703) 975-7022

Michael D Hays mhaysharwich@gmail.com 1224146 AX (774) 212-1926

Michael Anthony Hennessey mahennessey43@gmail.com 3009616 AX (248) 797-3377

Robert Smyrl Heppe Jr rsheppe48@comcast.net 3006524 AX (508) 826-4011 (508) 826-4011

George R Hitchcock grhitchcock@verizon.net 1144623 BQ (508) 221-0516 (508) 221-0516

Richard P Houghtaling rhoughtalingn12849@gmail.com 1208581 BQ (774) 209-9049 (508) 432-2287 (774) 209-9049

Sheila B Howe sheila@cape.com 1143565 BQ (508) 945-9904

Christopher Joseph Kenely ckenely@comcast.net 1236932 AX (508) 237-9794 (508) 945-3691

mailto:gaassenza@gmail.com
mailto:larryballantine@outlook.com
mailto:kbenaroch@yahoo.com
mailto:lbinnig@yahoo.com
mailto:emt13553@gmail.com
mailto:jacob.bolles@maritime.edu
mailto:bbrady2005@comcast.net
mailto:gaspass21@aol.com
mailto:bucknecjb@gmail.com
mailto:rmc17@aol.com
mailto:clint.cave67@gmail.com
mailto:michael.f.connelly@gmail.com
mailto:cvd3@yahoo.com
mailto:debakker.peter@gmail.com
mailto:jackdolski@icloud.com
mailto:thomasdorward@gmail.com
mailto:dowron@gmail.com
mailto:thomas.d.drake@gmail.com
mailto:fennellw82@icloud.com
mailto:ssfitz5150@comcast.net
mailto:jff1941@gmail.com
mailto:lwfoss@me.com
mailto:fishera520@aol.com
mailto:geurtjohn@gmail.com
mailto:goldenbrian02@gmail.com
mailto:goodwinstudios@me.com
mailto:alyssa.grieco@maritime.edu
mailto:elizabeth-hager@comcast.net
mailto:bobh1552@gmail.com
mailto:jehpahtroy@gmail.com
mailto:mhaysharwich@gmail.com
mailto:mahennessey43@gmail.com
mailto:rsheppe48@comcast.net
mailto:grhitchcock@verizon.net
mailto:rhoughtalingn12849@gmail.com
mailto:sheila@cape.com
mailto:ckenely@comcast.net

